
Berkley Accelerated Middle School  
Board of Directors 2021-2022 

CHAIRMAN:  
Mulling, Kevin (2019-2022)   Kevin@mullinginsurance.com  

 

VICE CHAIRMAN: 

Brian Cogswell (2019-2022)  bcogswell@polksheriff.org 

 

SECRETARY  
Ryan Taylor  (2021-2022)  Taylorcorp11@gmail.com 

 

TREASURER  
Carlen McKenzie Coley (2021-2023) Cmckenzie4@tampabay.rr.com 

 

BOARD MEMBERS: 

 

Bill Fienga (2021-2024)  Pastorbill15@hotmail.com 

 

Bill Allen (2021-2024)   Bill@allenandabaray.com 

 

April Mole (2021-2023)  amole413@yahoo.com 

 

Dustin Everitt (2019-2022)  Dustin.everitt@myfwc.com 

 

Jeff Spencer (2021-2024)  jeff.spencer@wellsfargo.com 

 

      

PRESIDENT- NON VOTING BOARD MEMBER 

Bolender, Jill- President   Jill.Bolender@berkleymiddle.net  

 


